
PREMIUM DARK GRAY
ALLOY WHEEL
Coated with special dark gray 
metallic paint to enhance a 
premium yet sporty look.

50TH ANNIVERSARY
EMBLEM
The 50th-anniversary limited 
edition symbol represents 'mobility 
happiness from all', which Toyota 
carries on this golden anniversary 
that carves on the luxurious rear 
exterior.

BROWNISH
WOODEN PANEL
embellished with a new brown 
rustic decoration that provides a 
peaceful feeling in every journey.

Venturer Type

SPECIAL TUNED JBL AUDIO
SYSTEM
A first-class digital sound processor 
and premium speaker with a JBL 
emblem embedded on the 
instrument panel.

50TH FLOOR MAT

Premium floor covering with 
imprint Toyota 50th anniversary 
logo.

Venturer Type

Venturer Type

Venturer Type Venturer Type Venturer Type Venturer Type Venturer Type

(Venturer & V Luxury Type)

FRONT GRILLE ORNAMENT

Enhance a majestic presence with 
dark chrome (Venturer) and chrome 
(V Luxury) ornament listed on the 
grille's top.

(Venturer & V Luxury Type)
(Venturer & V Luxury Type)

(Venturer & V Luxury Type)

(Venturer & V Luxury Type)
(Venturer & V Luxury Type)

GOLDEN SIDE STICKER
The golden stripes contain an image of Toyota brief history and the symbol of Toyota's golden anniversary in Indonesia. From the early industrial era into reborn era, 
depicting Toyota's journey that continues fulfiling Indonesia needs and creates a total mobility solution.
(Venturer & V Luxury Type)
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SERVIS BERKALA KE-6/sd
-  Maksimum 4 tahun/50.000 km*, kecuali Dyna, Etios & Limo Sedan
-  Prasyarat warranty 36 bulan/100.000 km*
 * Mana yang tercapai lebih dahulu
  Berlaku di seluruh jaringan bengkel resmi Toyota

INTEGRATED AIR PURIFIER
helping the air circulation in the cabin by sanitizing the air from 
pollutants, allergens, toxins, and other impurities.

NOBLE BROWN SEAT COLOR
Feel the premium convenient on the road with the luxurious noble 
brown color coated on the most comfortable RR1 Captain Seat that 
enhances the cabin's prestigious image.

• Untuk peningkatan mutu dan penyesuaian dengan perkembangan teknologi, PT Toyota-Astra Motor sewaktu-waktu dapat mengubah spesifikasi, perlengkapan standar atau data lain dalam lembar spesifikasi ini. 
    / PT Toyota-Astra Motor reserves the right to alter any details of specifications and equipments without prior notice. 
• Spesifikasi dan kelengkapan dapat berbeda dengan gambar di brosur ini, tergantung model kendaraan / Details and specifications may di�er from the picture shown, depending on models.

SPECIFICATION
MODEL

Overall Length           mm
Overall Width           mm
Overall Height mm
Wheelbase mm
                                             Front mm
                                             Rear  mm

Engine Type           

Displacement         cc
Bore x Stroke         mm x mm

Maximum Power ps/rpm
Maximum Torque kgm/rpm
Fuel System

1TR-FE 4 Cylinders in-line, 16 valve DOHC  with Dual VVT-i

1,998

86.0 x 86.0
139 / 5,600
18.7 /4,000

Fuel Injection

ENGINE

GASOLINE DIESEL

4,735
1,830
1,795
2,750
1,540
1,540      

AT AT

V Luxury Venturer

Tread

Transmission Type
6 Speed A/T with 
Sport Sequential 

Switchmatic

CHASSIS

Gear Ratio

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Reverse
Final Drive

3.600
2.090

1.488

1.000
0.687
0.580
3.732

Front
Rear
Front
Rear

Double Wishbone With Coil Spring and Stabilizer
4 Link With Coil Spring and Lateral Road

Ventilated Disc

Drum

4.55 5

Suspension

215/55 R17 Alloy
215/55 R17 Alloy

205/65 R16 Alloy
205/65 R16 Alloy

Brake System

Tire & Wheel Size
Spare Tire

DIMENSION

ABS & EBD
SRS Airbag
Vehicle Stability Control
Hill Start Assist Control
Emergency Brake Signal

With

With

With

With

Front D+P, D-Knee, Side, CSAFront D+P, D-Knee

SAFETY & SECURITY

2 GD FTV 4 Cylinder in-line, 16 valve DOHC with VNT Intercooler

2,393
92.0 x 90.0
149 / 3,400

36.7 / 1,200 - 2,600
Injection With Common Rail

Pilihan warna dalam brosur dapat sedikit berbeda dengan warna mobil sesungguhnya. / 
Color options in the brochure might slightly be different from the actual color of the cars. 

White Pearl CS

Venturer Type

Venturer Type

(Venturer & V Luxury Type)


